Dr. N.T.R. University of Health Sciences, AP, Vijayawada-08

College wise Allotment List of PG (Dental) Courses, MQ Phase-ll, 2025-26

Note: The Last Date for Reporting at the Allotted college is by 11.00 AM on 04/08/2025
Classes already commenced from 25/07/2025
ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, VISAKHAPATNAM

NEET NEET . Muslim Local .
S.No. RANK NEET Roll No Score Name of the Candidate Gender Minority Category Area Allotment Details Branch Name Phase
Conservative
1 2927 2555101119 514 AL AIEEl S SIREE F N oC AP ANDV - CONS - S1---2 Dentistry & Phase-2
KAVYA X
Endodontics
Prosthodontics
2 5526 =~ 2555101214 434 N K SIVANI F N ocC AP ANDV - PROST - S1 --- 2 and Crown & Phase-1
Bridge
KUMMARAGUNTA DAVID Oral &
3 7743 2555100926 380 M N BC-C AP  ANDV - OMFS-S1--7 Maxillofacial Phase-2
KEERTHAN SuraEy

SUNKARI YAMINI Orthodontics &

4 8679 2555130068 360 PUSHPALATHA F N oC AP ANDV-ORTHO -S1--4 Dentofama! Phase-2
Orthopaedics

5 9100 2555101308 351 CHELLIBOINA HEMA F N BC-A AP ANDV-PEDO-S1--2 gee‘:'t?;["_‘; Phase-2
Oral &

6 12288 2555100913 295 GOLLA AISHWARYA F N SC G-lll | Others ANDV - OMFS - S2 --- 2 Maxillofacial Phase-1
Surgery

PEDIREDLA TRIVENI :
7 13549 2555101166 276 SANNIHITHA F N BC-D AP ANDV - PERIO - S1 ---4 Periodontology Phase-2
CKS THEJA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, TIRUPATI
S.No. NEET NEET Roll No  Score Name of the Candidate Gender IVI.ush.m Category Local Allotment Details Branch Name Phase
RANK Minority Area

Conservative

1 1899 2555126385 553 NEELAM YASHWITHA F N ocC AP CKST-CONS-81 -1 Dentistry & Phase-1
Endodontics
Prosthodontics

2 4669 2555125144 459 MATTA DIVYA F N (0] AP  CKST - PROST - S1 - 1 and Crown & Phase-1
Bridge
Oral &

3 6824 = 2555100941 401 BODAGALA DEEPIKA F N BC-B AP CKST-OMFS-81--5 Maxillofacial Phase-1

Surgery



10
11

12

13

S.No.

7002

8147

11607

11870

12249

12598

13256
13494

13846

14637

NEET

RANK

4453

5331

5395

6614

2555127309

2555100720

2555125074

2555125200

2555100805

2555122972

2555127225
2555101019

2555100047

2555125640

NEET Roll No

2555101247

2555100972

2555100507

2555125809

398

371

306

302

296

290

281
277

272

261

Score

465

439

438

406

POLEMREDDY SRI
HARSHITHA

CHAKKA RAMYATHA

TIMMAPURAM NITYA
REDDY

R SARANYA

DUGASANI VARSHA REDDY

MADHUMIDHA G

BOYINA GREESHMA
M SRAVANI
KANAKAMAHALAKSHMI

NAGA ABHISHEK
RAMISETTY

TALAPAGALA BHAIRAVA
DILEEP REDDY

M

N

oC

oC

oC

oC

OoC

OBC

BC-D
oC

oC

ocC

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

Others

AP
AP

AP

AP

CKST - CONS - 82 --- 1

CKST - ORTHO - S1 --- 1

CKST - OMFS - S2 --- 1

CKST - PROST - S3 --- 1

CKST - PROST - S2 --- 1

CKST - ORTHO - S3 --- 1

CKST - PERIO - S1 --- 59
CKST - PEDO - S1 --- 60

CKST - CONS - S3 --- 1

CKST - PEDO - S2 --- 1

GITAM DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VISAKHAPATNAM

Name of the Candidate

PENTAPATI SADHIKA

PEDDIREDDY LAVANYA

VEDURUPAKA HARIKA

YUKTHI SRI KRISHNA
MANTHENA

Gender

F

Muslim
Minority

N

oC

ocC

BC-A

oC

Local

Category Area

AP

AP

AP

AP

Allotment Details

GITV - CONS - S1 ---1

GITV - PROST - S1 --- 1

GITV - OMFS - S$1 --- 2

GITV - ORTHO - 81 ---9

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Periodontology
Pediatric
Dentistry
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Pediatric
Dentistry

Branch Name

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2
Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1



10

11

S.No.

1

7883

8246
8863

10392

11130

12214

13338

NEET
RANK

1674

3838

6558

6990

8364

9052

9749

9954

2555101036

2555101037
2555125699

2555100275

2555100760

2555125392

2555127327

NEET Roll No

2555125848

2555127500

2555126795

2555125465

2555126574

2555109947

2555100792

2555126238

377

369
357

327

315

297

280

Score

563

483

408

398

367

353

339

335

DAMODARA LIKHITA SAI

LEKHA ASOPA
GEDELA ARSHITA

GADUSUKUTI SAI
POOJITHA

KENGAM JYOTHSNA

BODIGI VEERA VENKATA
SRI RAMESH KUMAR

YANAMADALA SIVA SAl
MANASWINI

N

BC-A

oC
oC

oC

BC-D

OBC

oC

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

GITV - CONS - S2 --- 1

GITV - PERIO - S1 --- 19
GITV - PEDO - S1 --- 27

GITV - OMRD - S1 --- 1

GITV - PROST - S3 --- 1

GITV - OMFS - S2 --- 13

GITV - PROST - S2 --- 1

G. PULLA REDDY DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KURNOOL

Name of the Candidate

PARLAPALLI SIVAKUMAR
REDDY

MANDATI MOUNIKA

P LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA

K JASHNAVI

SOMIREDDY VENKATA
SUBBA REDDY

GORANTLA KUMARA
PREETHAM

G VIJAYKANTH

PULYALA LIKHITHA

Gender

M

Muslim

ocC

0]

ocC

BC-B

ocC

BC-B

BC-D

oC

Local
Category Area

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

Allotment Details

GPRK - CONS - S1 --- 1

GPRK - PROST - S1 --- 1

GPRK - ORTHO - S1 --- 2

GPRK - PERIO - S1 --- 4

GPRK - CONS - S2 --- 14

GPRK - ORTHO - S2 --- 1

GPRK - PEDO - S1 --- 14

Others GPRK - PROST - S2 --- 1

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Periodontology
Pediatric
Dentistry

Oral Medicine &
Radiology
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Branch Name

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Periodontology
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Pediatric
Dentistry
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Phase-2

Phase-2
Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1



10

S.No.

10

S.No.

13028

15018

NEET

RANK

5835

5987

6588

6714

9800

9943

10686

10806

11383

13377

NEET
RANK

2555126538

2555127126

NEET Roll No

2555125713

2555101127

2555101033

2555111268

2555126038

2555100879

2555100343

2555100331

2555100164

2555100382

NEET Roll No

284

256

Score

426

422

407

404

338

335

322

320

310

279

Score

ADIRAJU NAVEENA RAJU F N BC-D AP GPRK-CONS-S83---1

SIVA SUPRIYA TADIKONDA F N BC-A AP  GPRK-PERIO - S2 --- 1

GSL DENTAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, RAJMAHENDRAVARAM.

Name of the Candidate Gender IVI.usln.m Category Local Allotment Details
Minority Area

B MOUNIKA F N ocC AP GSLR-CONS-S1--6
NARSIMHA PRASAD SAHU M N ocC AP  GSLR-OMFS - 81 ---2
CHALASANI MANI
GEETHANKITHA F N oC AP GSLR-ORTHO-S1--2
GUNDAM VARSHITHA F N ocC AP GSLR - PROST - S1 --- 16
BEJAGAM THARUNKUMAR M N ocC Others GSLR - CONS - S2 --- 1
CHAKKA LALITHYA F N ocC AP  GSLR - PERIO - S1 --- 55
MUMMIDI DIVYA ANKITHA F N oC AP GSLR-ORTHO-S2 ---1
PANTHAM HEMA LATHA F N ocC AP  GSLR - OPATH - S1 ---1
PEDDIBOYINA HARSHINI F N BC-D AP GSLR-PEDO - S1--- 38
DIVYA THOTAKURA F N ocC Others GSLR - OMFS - S2 --- 2

KONASEEMA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, AMALAPURAM

Muslim
Minority

Local

Name of the Candidate Category Area

Gender Allotment Details

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics

Periodontology

Branch Name

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Periodontology
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Pathology and
Oral
Microbiology
Pediatric
Dentistry

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery

Branch Name

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase



S.No.

6086

6765

8856

9086

NEET

RANK

4761

5797

8026

8040

8478

9574

10976

11677

12612

2555100096

2555125348

2555100112

2555100252

NEET Roll No

2555100474

2555100462

2555125101

2555100400

2555122478

2555100489

2555100455

2555100834

2555126137

419

403

357

352

Score

455

426

374

374

365

342

317

305

290

NOTI BHAVYA

KOTA VENKATA NAGA
GOPAL REDDY

KONDAPALLI THARUN

CHENNUBOYINA SAI
PHANINDRA

M

N

ocC

oC

BC-A

BC-D

AP

AP

AP KDCA-ORTHO - S1---34

AP  KDCA - PROST - S1 --- 29

KDCA - CONS - S1---10

KDCA - OMFS - S1 --- 4

LENORA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM

Name of the Candidate

MENNI NIKITHA PAVANI

DEVALLA MAHIMA
CHOWDARY

BABITHA CHINTALA

NIDADAVOLU SATYA
MADHU PREETHA

CHAGANTI CHANDRA

SEKHARA REDDY

MALIREDDY JANAKI

MALLADI BHANU
VENKATASRIGAYATHRI

MADALA SREEJA

PAVAN KUMAR MANAM

Gender

Muslim
Minority

N

oC

oC

oC

oC

OoC

oC

oC

oC

oC

Local
Category Area

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

Allotment Details

LIDR-CONS-S1--3

LIDR - PROST - S1 --- 7

LIDR - OMFS - S1 --- 8

LIDR - ORTHO - S1---5

LIDR - DCONS - S1 --- 41

LIDR - CONS - S2 --- 1

LIDR - PERIO - S1 --- 16

LIDR - PEDO - S1 --- 6

LIDR - PROST - 82 --- 1

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Branch Name

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
PG Diploma in
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics

Periodontology

Pediatric
Dentistry
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1



10

S.No.

1

10

11

12

13

12708

NEET

RANK

3219

3937

4015

4859

7672

9276

10187

12741

13288

13460

16612

16694

17408

2555100966

NEET Roll No

2555100628

2555100161

2555127299

2555100894

2555109791

2555111229

2555125910

2555100644

2555126416

2555121884

2555109606

2555100910

2555109784

289

Score

503

479

477

452

382

348

330

288

280

278

237

236

228

MODALAVALASA AVINASH M N OBC AP LIDR - OMFS - S2 --- 1

NARAYANA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NELLORE

Name of the Candidate Gender M.ush.m Category Local Allotment Details
Minority Area

PONNALA CHAITRIKA F N ocC AP NDCN - CONS - S1 --- 1
VEMULA BABITHA F N oC AP NDCN - ORTHO - S1 --- 1
ARUGUNTA DIVYA F N ocC AP NDCN - PROST - S1 ---1
SAMMOHINIVIS SAI
PRAMODITHA F N oC AP NDCN - OMFS - S1 --- 1
MAVILLA SASITHA F N ocC AP NDCN - CONS - S3 --- 1
CHITTIBOYANA VENKATA
SAI DIVYA F N ST AP NDCN - PERIO - S1 --- 39
GODHA RAJA SIMHA M N BC-D AP NDCN - PEDO - S1 --- 15
GUNNAM REDDY MANOJ
REDDY M N ocC AP NDCN - ORTHO - S3 --- 1
SHAIK ABDUL KHADAR
JEELAN M Y BC-E AP NDCN-CONS-S2 --- 1
RUBASRI M S F N OBC  Others NDCN - ORTHO - S2 --- 1
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB M Y BC-E  Others NDCN - OMFS - S3 --- 1
SURISETTI SAI GREESHMA
HARITHA F N BC-D AP NDCN - OMFS - S2 --- 4
ANEES HAJIRA F Y BC-E  Others NDCN - PEDO - S3 --- 1

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery

Branch Name

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics

Periodontology

Pediatric
Dentistry
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Oral &
Makxillofacial
Surgery

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Pediatric
Dentistry

Phase-1

Phase

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1



S.No.

1

10

11

12

13

NEET
RANK

2446

2879

3241

7161

7202

7582

8499

9033

12112

12639

12972

13287

14128

NEET Roll No

2555101162

2555110940

2555100591

2555100418

2555100054

2555125416

2555100878

2555100206

2555125494

2555126908

2555126904

2555100035

2555100838

Score

532

516

502

394

393

384

364

353

298

290

285

280

268

SIBAR INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, GUNTUR

Name of the Candidate

GUNTUBOINA SREE
VARSHA

AVULA SHIVANI

MANDAPAKA ROHITHA

SESHA SARASWATI MEDIDI

KOPPURAVURI VENKATA
TIRUMALA SUSMITHA

KONKI VASUDHA

TUMATI PRASANNA

AITHA LAKSHMI PRANATHI

GUNTURU SAI SUBASH
REDDY

PRATHIPATI CHARAN

SHAIK GULJAR KASHIFULLA

LAKSHMI HARITHA
PONDURI

PANGULURI LOHITHA

Gender

M

Muslim
Minority

N

Local
Category Area

BC-D AP
ocC AP
oC AP
oC AP
oC AP
oC AP

OBC AP
oC AP
oC AP
ocC AP

BC-E AP
oC AP
oC AP

Allotment Details

SIBG - OMFS - S1 --- 1

SIBG - CONS - 81 --- 1

SIBG - PROST - S1 --- 6

SIBG - ORTHO - S1--- 10

SIBG - PROST - S2 --- 2

SIBG - PEDO - S1 --- 1

SIBG - CONS - S2 --- 10

SIBG - PERIO - S1 --- 30

SIBG - PERIO - S2 --- 1

SIBG - OMFS - S2 --- 3

SIBG - OMFS - S3 --- 1

SIBG - PEDO - S2 --- 1

SIBG - CONS - S3 --- 1

Branch Name

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Pediatric
Dentistry
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics

Periodontology

Periodontology

Oral &
Makxillofacial
Surgery
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Pediatric
Dentistry
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics

Phase

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1



14

15

S.No.

10

14402

16927

NEET

RANK

5476

5499

6977

7222

9323

11080

11425

13073

13568

13665

2555100891

2555100953

NEET Roll No

2555109384

2555100303

2555100603

2555111339

2555100656

2555101095

2555100448

2555100442

2555100230

2555125908

265

234

Score

436

435

398

393

347

315

309

284

276

275

NAMRATHA SREE
KOCHERLA

KOTTAPALLI ANILA

N

oC AP

SC G-lll AP

ST. JOSEPH DENTAL COLLEGE, ELURU

Name of the Candidate

KATURU ASWITHA

MURUGAKANI NIDHIKSHA

MAKKENA VEDA SWAPNA

DEVANGA JAGADEESWARI

KARRI LAKSHMI SREE
APURUPA

NANABOLU SAI AMEESHA

CHIKKALA UDAY VENKATA
SEETHARAM

JAKKULA SARA HEMA
PRIYANKA

BETHIREDDY SAl
MANIKANTA REDDY

KODAMANCHILI ZEPHANIAH

Gender

M

Muslim
Minority

N

Local
Category Area

oC AP
OoC AP
oC AP
BC-B AP
BC-A AP
0] AP
oC AP
SC G-Il AP
OoC AP
SC G-I AP

SIBG - OPATH - S2 --- 1

SIBG - OPATH - S1 --- 1

Allotment Details

SJDE - CONS - S81---5

SJDE - OMFS - S1 --- 1

SJDE - PROST - S1 --- 20

SJDE - ORTHO - S1 --- 22

SJDE - PEDO - S1 --- 33

SJDE - PERIO - S1 --- 3

SJDE - CONS - S3 --- 1

SJDE - OMFS - 82 --- 3

SJDE - CONS - S2 --- 2

SJDE - ORTHO - S3 --- 1

Oral &
Makxillofacial
Pathology and
Oral
Microbiology
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Pathology and
Oral
Microbiology

Branch Name

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Pediatric
Dentistry

Periodontology

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1



11

S.No.

1

10

11

12

S.No.

17293

NEET
RANK

3346

3966

4481

4586

8682
9270

10908

12354

12539

13635

13806

14066

NEET
RANK

2555111644

NEET Roll No

2555126964

2555127392

2555100772

2555100698

2555126854
2555125869

2555100595

2555100579

2555100093

2555100847

2555125324

2555100827

NEET Roll No

230

DARABADI RAVI TEJA
FRANCLINE

M

N

SC G-llI

AP

SJDE - PERIO - S2 --- 4

DRS.SUDHA AND NAGESWARA RAO INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, GANNAVARAM

Muslim

Score

499

478

464

460

360
348

318

294

291

275

273

269

Score

Name of the Candidate

YELAMPALLI HEMARSHITHA

REDDYGARI SOWMYA

TUMMALA ANANYA

CHENNAMSETTI MOUNIKA
POTLURI VENKATA SAl
HARSHA

KADAPA ASMA FIRDOSE

E V JAYASREE REDDY

NIMMAGADDA LAKSHMI
SANJANA

DHANENKULA SRI AMULYA

CHOWDARY

SRI GNANI KONERU

KIRAN THRILOHITHA

SAJJA LALITHAA DEEPTHI

Gender

F

Mino

N

rity

Category

OoC

oC

oC

oC

oC
BC-B

OoC

oC

oC

oC

BC-D

oC

Local
Area

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP
AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

Others

AP

Allotment Details

SNDC - CONS - 51 --- 4

SNDC - PROST - S1---8

SNDC - OMFS - S1 --- 2

SNDC - ORTHO - S1 ---3

SNDC - PEDO - S1 --- 26
SNDC - PERIO - S1 ---9

SNDC - CONS - S2 --- 15

SNDC - CONS - S3 --- 1

SNDC - PERIO - S3 --- 1

SNDC - OMFS - S3 ---1

SNDC - OMFS - S2 --- 4

SNDC - PROST - S3 --- 1

SREE SAl DENTAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, SRIKAKULAM

Muslim
Minority

Name of the Candidate

Gender

Local

Category Area

Allotment Details

Periodontology

Branch Name

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Pediatric
Dentistry
Periodontology
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics

Periodontology

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery

Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge

Branch Name

Phase-1

Phase

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1
Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase



S.No.

1

6432

7675

8354

10812

12674
13709

15937

17287

NEET

RANK

1979

3616

4774

5233

6288

7406

2555100095

2555101314

2555100130

2555109490

2555100488
2555101446

2555101258

2555126697

NEET Roll No

2555127208

2555125438

2555100173

2555126575

2555100675

2555100585

411

382

367

320

289
274

245

230

Score

549

489

455

442

414

388

DARSI VENKATA BHAVITA F

GOUTHAM JAGILINKI M

YARLAGADDA INDIRA DEVI F

BOPPURU HARIKA F
BETHALA YASHASWI F
B MANOHAR REDDY M

MOPADA DURGA MOUNICA F

KAKULURI SOWJANYA F

N

BC-D

BC-B

OoC

SC G-l

SC G-I
oC

BC-A

BC-D

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

VISHNU DENTAL COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM

Name of the Candidate Gender
CHALLA HARSHITHA F
REDDY
BIRADAVOLU SRI SIVANI F
RACHAMALLI VASAVI F
BHOGIREDDY BABITHA E
REDDY
N DURGA PAVAN KUMARI F
RUPANAGUDI SUSHMA F

Muslim
Minority

N

oC

ocC

BC-A

oC

oC

ocC

Local

Category Area

AP

AP

AP

AP

Others

AP

SSDC - CONS - S1 --- 13

SSDC - OMFS - 81 --- 1

SSDC - PROST - S1 --- 19

SSDC - ORTHO - S1 --- 22

SSDC - PEDO - S1 --- 18
SSDC - PERIO - S1 --- 34

SSDC - CONS - S3 --- 1

SSDC - CONS - S2 --- 1

Allotment Details

VDCB - CONS - S1 ---1

VDCB - ORTHO - S1 --- 1

VDCB - OMFS - S$1 --- 2

VDCB - PROST - S1 ---5

VDCB - ORTHO - S2 --- 1

VDCB - PERIO - S1 --- 21

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Pediatric
Dentistry
Periodontology
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics

Branch Name

Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Surgery
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Periodontology

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-2
Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-2



10

11

12

13

14

15

8361

8925

11476

12094

12392

14088

14329

16728

17066

2555108014

2555100728

2555125785

2555100863

2555100401

2555100247

2555100276

2555100341

2555101000

367

355

308

299

294

269

265

236

232

CHINTHA TEJASWINI

SRI SAI NANDINI LINGAM

SUGGULA SWETHA

HIMA SAILA ALAPATI

BALLA VARSHINI

AMULYA DEVI KANUMURI

PILLA LIKHITHA NAIDU

TELAGATHOTI MEGHANA

PAMMI SRINITHYA

OoC

ocC

OoC

OoC

OoC

oC

oC

SC G-I

SC G-l

Others VDCB - ORTHO - S3 --- 1

AP VDCB - PEDO - S1 --- 23

AP VDCB - PROST - S3 --- 1

Others VDCB - PERIO - S2 --- 2

AP VDCB - PROST - S2 --- 1

AP VDCB-CONS - S3 --- 1

AP VDCB - OPATH - S3 --- 1

AP VDCB - PEDO - S3 --- 1

Others VDCB - OMRD - S2 --- 1

Orthodontics &
Dentofacial
Orthopaedics
Pediatric
Dentistry
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Periodontology
Prosthodontics
and Crown &
Bridge
Conservative
Dentistry &
Endodontics
Oral &
Maxillofacial
Pathology and
Oral
Microbiology
Pediatric
Dentistry

Oral Medicine &
Radiology

Phase-2

Phase-2

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1

Phase-1



